
           
      
 
 
 
 

 
 

              
Please mail this completed form and your check or money order to: 

 
         Genesee Finger Lakes Chapter – AWMA 
         P.O. Box 92006 
                             Rochester, New York 14692 
 
 

For Chapter Use Only: Date Received: ___________ Amount Paid: ___________ Entered: ___________ 

 
Genesee Finger Lakes Chapter 

ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 
& RENEWAL FORM  

January 2018 - December 2018 
 
 
Name:        
 
Company / Title: _____________________________________________ 
 
Business Address:        
 
     Zipcode:    
 
Phone:     Fax:     
 
E-mail Address:         
 
Membership Type: 
 

□  Associate ($30) 
□  Full-time Student Associate ($10) 
□  International  Please check here only if you have paid dues 
through the AWMA International office at www.awma.org. Chapter 
membership is covered in your International membership. Please 
return this completed form so we may use the information to update 
your records.  

 
The Chapter Encourages International Membership! 
 
International members receive: 
• Networking opportunities with leading professionals in the environmental field. 
• Access to professional, scientific, and technological resources. 
• Opportunities for training & development (conferences, workshops, and the QEP 

Certification Program). 
• One year subscription to either The Journal of the A&WMA or EM. 
• Full access to the online version of both EM and the Journal.  
• Discounts of 20-30% on registration fees for conferences, workshops, seminars, 

and education courses. 
If you wish to become a member of the A&WMA please visit the website at 
www.awma.org and complete an application.  

2017-2018 
Chapter Officers and Board 

 
*     *     * 

 
 
Chair 
Amy Kendall 
Knauf Shaw LLP 
(585) 546-8430 
akendall@nyenvlaw.com 
 
Vice Chair 
Greg Smith 
Xerox Corporation 
(585) 422-0404 
Gregory.Smith5@xerox.com 
  
Secretary  
Karis Manning 
NYSDEC Region 8 
(585) 226-5445 
Karis.manning@dec.ny.gov 
 
Treasurer 
Thomas Marriott 
NYSDEC Region 8 
(585) 226-5304 
thomas.marriott@dec.ny.gov 
 
Past Chair & 
Program Chair 
Marshall Shannon  
Paradigm Environmental Services, Inc. 
(585) 647-2530 
mshannon@paradigmenv.com 
 
Membership Chair 
Amy Reichhart 
Nixon Peabody LLP 
(585) 263-1322 
areichhart@nixonpeabody.com 
 
Education & Technology Chair 
Melissa Valle 
Knauf Shaw LLP 
(585) 546-8430 
mvalle@nyenvlaw.com 
 
Director-at-large 
Thomas Wickerham  
NYSDEC Region 8 
(585) 226-5319 
thomas.wickerham@dec.ny.gov 
 
Director-at-large 
David Murtha 
ERM 
(585) 387-0510 
David.Murtha@erm.com 
 
Director-at-large 
Sue Rossi 
Waste Management 
585-494-3000 x 225 
srossi@wm.com 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.awma.org/
http://www.awma.org/

	ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
	& RENEWAL FORM
	January 2018 - December 2018

